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7.0  HARIEWR
4 e Min. Typ. Max.
TAER A (nm) 1528 1564
AJe# (Pin) (dBm) -10 +4
SBA4113-FMO1 13
SBA4114-FMO1 14
SBA4115-FMO1 15
B SBA4116-FMO1 (dBm) 16
@Pin=0dBm
SBA4117-FMO1 17
SBA4118-FMO1 18
SBA4119-FMO1 19
§ I 7 R A (dB) 4.0 5.0
ﬁf iR HIXH 25 (PDG) (dB) 0.3
fiid B 0 i (PMD) (ps) 0.3
frdRAH K HFE(PDL) (dB) 0.3
MR M (dB) -30
LIRWE TS AT (dB) 30
UPC 45
T (dB)
APC 55
F A SMF-28, 900um loose tube
A LC, SC, FC
HERSLEDG UPC, APC
A7 RS232
HL R L (V) 3.1 3.3 3.5
- ik (W) 1.0
W | TR (°C) -5 70
B it A Ik (°C) -40 +85
ARG (%RH) +5 +95
JRSF(W) x (L) x (H) (mm) 40%x 70 x 12
Wt 5 W
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Bte 14| 14dBm |GM| #2848t | 02| 70x90x15 [LP|LC/UPC] 08| 0.8M
15| 15dBm 05| 125x150x20 | SA[SC/APC| 10| 1.0M
16| 16dBm SP|sc/upPc
17| 17dBm FA|FC/APC
18| 18dBm FP|FC/UPC
19| 19dBm
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